148 Padlocks
Padlocks
FEATURES Medeco3 BiLevel Medeco X4 CLIQ Medeco XT Nexgen
Protector II
Protector II body accepts 6 pin knob style cylinders • • • •
Protector II is available as key retaining only • • • •
System Series
System Series body accepts knob style cylinders • • • • •

section for more details.
149Padlocks
How to Order The Protector II Padlock:
BUILD A PROTECTOR II PADLOCK BASE PART #
50XXXX  X  X
Standard Options
0 	 = 	No Dust Cover
1	 =	 Dust Cover
Shackle Diameter
2 	 = 	7/16” Large (2-1/2”)
4	 =	 5/16” Medium (2-1/8”)
Shackle Material
3 	 = 	Hardened Boron Alloy Steel
Key Function
04 	 = 	 Padlock With Cylinder
81	 =	 Padlock Less Cylinder
Shackle Clearance
7 	 = 	 1-3/8”
8	 =	 1-7/8”
Prefix
50047320
 base part #
Refer to page 151 for
descriptions and
technical specifications
to find the corresponding
base part number.
1
T
 cylinder
	 –	 =	 Original
	 T	 =	 Medeco3
	 W	=	 Biaxial
	 S	 =	� M3 CLIQ
	 G	 =	 Medeco XT
2
LT
keyway
Insert keyway if known or contact
Customer Service for help.
3
S
pinning
S =
Sub-
Assembled
(Uncombinated)
No additional
information
needed
P =
Pinned
(Combinated)
Keyed alike
(KA)
Keyed different
(KD)
2 keys per
cylinder
M =
Master
Keyed
Provide specific
pinning or
contact
Customer
Service for
support
Must specify
quantity
for keys.
4
150 Protector II Series Padlocks

50048341 (S)
152 Padlocks
How to Order System Series Padlocks:
BUILD A SYSTEM SERIES PADLOCK BASE PART #
54XXXX  X  X
Standard Options
Blank 	 = 	None
T			  =	 Thick Head (SFIC Only)
Shackle Material
0 		  = 	Boron Alloy Steel
1		  =	 Stainless Steel
Key Function
0 		  = 	Non-Key Retaining
K		  =	 Less Cylinder (Key Retaining)
L			  =	 Less Cylinder (Non-Key Retaining)
R		  = Key Retaining
Shackle (Diameter),
Feature, Clearance
315	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 1/8" SFIC
31F	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 2 3/8" SFIC
325	=	 5/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" SFIC
335	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 1/8" SFIC 7 Pin
33F	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 2 3/8" SFIC 7 Pin
345	=	 5/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" SFIC 7 Pin
415	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 3/8" SFIC
41F	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 7/8" SFIC
425	=	 7/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" SFIC
435	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 3/8" SFIC 7 Pin
43F	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 7/8" SFIC 7 Pin
445	=	 7/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" SFIC 7 Pin
515	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 1/8" KIK
51F	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 2 3/8" KIK
525	=	 5/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" KIK
615	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 1/8" LFIC
61F	=	 5/16" Diameter, Weather, 2 3/8" LFIC
625	=	 5/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" LFIC
715	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 3/8" KIK
71F	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 7/8" KIK
725	=	 7/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" KIK
815	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 3/8" LFIC
81F	=	 7/16" Diameter, Weather, 1 7/8" LFIC
825	=	 7/16" Diameter, Shrouded, 3/4" LFIC
Prefix
5451500
 base part #
Refer to pages 154-159
for descriptions and
technical specifications
to find the corresponding
base part number.
1
T
 cylinder
	 –	 =	 Original
	 T	 =	 Medeco3
	 W	=	 Biaxial
	 J	 =	� Medeco3
BiLevel
	 C	 =	� Classic
CLIQ
	 N	 =	 Medeco X4
	 G	 =	 Medeco XT
	 K 	 = 	 Medeco KM
2
06